DATE PROJECT TYPE
CATALOG NO.
REV0526
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
©2026 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.
CTL21 SERIES | Eclipse Linear Track Luminaires
P1
LINEAR LENGTH

P2
Example Order: CTL21235CFD B
ORDERING INFORMATION
Accessories
CTL212LOUV-(B,P) - 22 Inch Louver
CTL212VIS-(B,P) - 22 Inch Side Visor
Individual Louvers and Side Visors fit CTL212 (2 Ft Luminaire).
For CTL214 (4 Ft Luminaire), order two (2) of each accessory to fit
full length of Luminaire.
Beam Shaping Lenses:
For CTL212:
CTL212NLENS - Narrow
CTL212WLENS - Wide
CTL212ASYMLENS - Asymmetric
CTL212BWLENS - Bat-Wing
For CTL214:
CTL214NLENS - Narrow
CTL214WLENS - Wide
CTL214ASYMLENS - Asymmetric
CTL214BWLENS - Bat-Wing
Luminaire Series
CTL212 - 2 Ft.
  18.9W/1426Lm
CTL214 - 4 Ft.
  37.2W/3046Lm
Beam
F - Flood
Finish
B - Black
P - White
Color Temp/CRI
30C - 3000K/90CRI
35C - 3500K/90CRI
40C1 - 4000K/90CRI
Dimming
D - 120V TRIAC/
  ELV Dimming
1. Consult Factory for Price, Minimum Order quantity and Lead Time for 4000K option
DATE PROJECT TYPE
CATALOG NO.
REV0526
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
©2026 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.
CTL21 SERIES | Eclipse Linear Track Luminaires
P3
PHOTOMETRICS
 CCT MULTIPLIERS
 CCT 90+ CRI CCT 90+ CRI
 3500K 1.04 4000K5 1.06
CTL21230CFD
20W 2 Ft. Linear Track
Flood Beam, White Finish
Fixture Delivered Lumens: 1399.34
Total Watts@120V: 18.94
Lumens Per Watt: 74.04
Center Beam Candle Power: 555
Beam Distribution: 101°
Spacing Criterion: 1.19
Color Rendering Index (CRI)1: 96.0
Color Temperature (CCT)2: 3104K
Designed for 50,000 Hour Lamp Life3
Test No. G23041902
20W 2 Ft. Linear Track
Flood Beam, White Finish,
Field Installed Narrow Lens